Amarillo, TX
Qualifier

KK@ RUN FOR VEGAS

EZ 520 x Geior Berrel Recing Quetigier *

PLACE

N e I o b, oY NGCOAWN =

N/T
N/T
N/T

NAME

Maylee McCrary
Reagan Turner
Taylor Shurden
Harley Mackey

Landree Bennett

Worth Evans
Reagan Turner
Reagan Shurden
C.J. Lane
Haiven Teel
Alyssa Bisetti
Haiven Teel

Addyson Kardosz
Taylor Shurden

Reagan Shurden

Maylee McCrary

Madyson Landers

Madyson Landers
Harley Mackey

Preslie Poling
Maylee McCrary
Kloiee Harty
Alyssa Bisetti

HORSE

Simba the Texas Jet
Rocket
Pretty Gal Shine
Chasin Mo Firewater
BigRedDasher
Peppy
FrenchmansDarkhorse
JM Coronas Fame
HPQ Fandango Dollar
Featured Request
Mia Frenchman
SBW Streakin Peach
SR Stairway To Heaven
Trainwreck B
Chisumm
Sheza Blonde Secret
Zeb
Easily Fooled
Roanies Checkmate
Boone A Rang
Flashy Pistol Perks
Born Ta Spiffire
Yeah, I'm Famous

TIME

15.228
15.278
15.392
15.582
15.591
15.662
15.793
15.797
15.867
16.051
16.088
16.135
16.140
16.159
16.198
16.287
16.290
16.469
16.565
16.602
999.999
999.999
999.999



